
I. NIT Details:

Government of India 

Bhabha Atomic Research Centre 

Engineering Services Group 

Technical Services Division 

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER 

TENDER NOTICE No. BARC/TSD/73/2022-23 

Trombay, 

Mumbai - 400 085 

1. Online item-rate tender in two parts i.e. Part A-Tech no-commercial Bid and Part B - Financial Bid

are hereby invited through e-Tendering mode on behalf of the President of India by Supdt. Engineer

and Head, Electrical System and Infrastructure Section, Technical Services Division, Bhabha Atomic

Research Centre, Trombay, Mumbai-400 085 for the following work from eligible contractors on

approved list of CPWD, MES, Railways, State PWDs, Public Sector Undertakings of Central or State

Governments I Central Autonomous bodies or those having adequate experience and capabilities

to execute similar works of such magnitude in Department of Atomic Energy (DAE).

i) Name of Work Upgradation of Fire Alarm Panels, Distribution boards and 

ii) Work Location (s) & Pin Code (s) 

iii) Work/Product Category 

iv) Tender inviting Authority

v Inviting Officer Address 

vi) Estimated Cost 

vii) Earnest Money

viii) Cost of tender Document

ix) Tender Processing Fee

x) Period of work

xi) 'Start/End Date of Download of Bid
Documents'

xii) Seek clarification Start Date

xiii) Seek clarification End Date

other miscellaneous electrical works in New Engg Halls 

09, 10 & 11, Trombay, Mumbai-400085 

New Engg Halls 09, 10 & 11, Trombay, Mumbai-400085 

ELECTRICAL 

Supdt. Engineer and Head, Electrical System and 

Infrastructure Section, Technical Services Division 

Supdt. Engineer & Head, Electrical System and 

Infrastructure Section, Technical Services Division, 

BARC, Trombay, Mumbai-400085 

, 29,65,500.00 

, 59,310.00 

NIL 

NIL 

180 (One Hundred Eighty ) calendar days including 

monsoon period. 

From 21-12-2022 09:00 (Hrs) to 13-01-2023 18;00 (Hrs) 
To Download - please visit CPPP website on 
httos://e12rocure.gov.in/e12rocure/a1m Detailed NIT is also 
available on website www.barc.gov.in for view only 

· 21-12-2022 09:00 (Hrs)

06-01-2023 18:00 (Hrs)

This Documents is generated from E-DOC Software Page 1 of 13 




























